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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AL4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES 

TOOWNER; City ofLa Vista 
8116 Park View Blvd 
La Vtsta, NE 68128 

PROJECT: LaVistaCivicCenterPhase2APPLICATIONNO 4 Distn'bution to: 

PERIOD TO: 
FROM Blade Masters Grounds Maint, Inc. VIA ARCHITECT: RDG P!auning & Design 

CONTRACTOR: P.O. Box 167 900 Farnam on the Mall 

12/31/2018 
ARClilTECT 
CONTRACTOR §OWNER 

Bennington, NE 68007 Omaha, NE 68102 PROJECT NOS: 3001.477 .01 

CONTRACT FOR: 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 
Applicotion is made forp~ as shown bolow;io eonneetionwilll tho~ 
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, isaffilclied. 

1. ORIGINALCONTRACTSUM 
2. Net change by Change Ordms 
3. CONTRACTSUMTODA1B(Lin.ol=2) 
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 

DA1B (Column G on G703) 
5. RETAINAGB: 

a. -10 %ofCompletedWoxk $ 
(ColumnD+E011G703) 

b • .,.,,.,=,...,,..,%ofStoredMmmal $ 
(ColumnF onG703) 
Total Relliinage (Lines 5a + 5h'\>r 

TotalioColnmniofG703) / 
6. TOTALEARNEDLESSRETA»IAGB 

(Lino 4 Less Line 5 Total) 
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICA.TESFOR 

PA~(Lin.o 6.ftomprior Certificate) 
8. CIJRREJST.PA'!IMENTDUE 
9. BALANCE TOFINISH,JNCLUDING RETAINAOE 

(Line 3 loss Line 6) 

Toun gesapprov 
in. previOU5montbs by Owner 
Tobi! approved this :Month 
TOTALS 

NEr CHANGES by Change Order 

$ 1,744,777 34 
$ 15,000.00 
$ l,75~,77734 
$ 1,188,632.46 

($118,863.25) 

$ (118,863.25). 

$ 1,069,769.21 

$ 777;135 

$ 
$1 ::::: j 

$15,000.00 $0.00 
$0.00 $0,00 

$15;000.00 $0.00 

$15,000;00 

CONTRACTDATE 7118/2018 

Thoundetsigm,d Contractor c:ortifios that to tho best of tho Con1mctots knowledge, 
information aodboliefthe Wod:·covered by this.Application for Payment bas boon 
oomple1"d in. accoroance willltho Comract Dooumoots, that all lllllCUlds have boon poidby 
the Contractor for WOik for,vbich previons Cettllicates for Payment were issued aod 
payments received li:omthe Owner, and that cmrent p"!'JllODt shown herein is now due. 

CON1RACTOR: Blade.Masten; Grmmds Maintemw.ce, Inc. 

Br#(~ 
State of: /llu;>:11.$k.... 
Subscn1ied~d~tob~.orerememetDISthis ; 3t* 
Notary Public:~~ 
My Commission expires: oC,-12.·-'"':W-. 

Date: /z_-'3/-/ p 
? 

b,. 

J: .. GENERAL NOTARY0Slale of Nebrasla 
EMILY MARTINEZ 

. >MyComm.Erp.•12,2022 

In accordance with the Conlraet Docmnents, based 011 on-site observations and the data 
comprising the applioslioo,.ihe A>chitect c:ortifies to the Owner that to the best of the 
Arobitecl'sknowledgo, in.formation.aod belief the WOik bas progressed as indicated, 

the qullley•ofthe Wolk is in. acccrdunce with the·Contract Documents, aod tho Contractor 
is entitled to payment of tho AMOUNT CERTIFIBD. 

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ••••.•••••• $ 292,634.07 

(A.ttach e,planalion if omounf certified diffen ftom the amount applied. Initial all figures on tliis 
Application. and onthe ConlinualionSheet that are changed to co,iform with the omount cerlijiedJ 

~ Date: 01/0212019 
This~ The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to tho 
Conttactornamedherein. Jssuanee, payment aod acceptu,ceof paymont are without 

prejudice to any rights ofthoOWnOl' or·Conn-lllldor this Contract. 

AIAOOCUiiit:N l G/b'i • APPUCA;IION::ANl)CEklJFiCAUON FORPA'iiiiENf • 1892 EuifiON • AU\ • iihiil2 THE AMEIUeAN INS'ITTotE OFAAdHrf£CtS,, 17M NEW Yoffl{AVE:. N.W,. W.ASAINGi'oN, be: 20DW 
Users may obtain va6datlnn of this document by requesting a cmnpleted AIA Document 0401 - Ceillficallon of DDcwnenfs Authenticity from the Ucensee. 

CoY\SQ,vt+- ~~ 1/15/1'7@ 



CONTINUATION SHEET 
JJADocomentG702, APPUCATIONANDCERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, "°"'3ming ~sl--is--In tabnlations below. 8lDOIJ[ds are stated to tmnearestdollar. 
Use co1-, on c--variable.....,..,, fur line items- apply. 

A B C 

ll'EM DESCRIPTJON OF WORK SCIIEDllLEIJ 

NO. VALUE 

. 

I Mobilization, Bonding.-.. $1740000;00 

2 Demolition.and Removals $26,860.00 
3 Coocrcre Trail (10' x6 .. thick) 23,770 sf@4.62- $109;817.40 
4 FireLano $157,140.58 
s Sidewalk Tie Ins $5,20~00 
6 - . $6,600.00 

7 Detectable Warming Panels 95-sf@ 53.00 - $5,035.00 

8 Au Comp,essor Pad $500.00 
9 Bleclrical (Sopa,ale breakdowntofullow) $291,372.00· 
10 lmgation,+des;gnchange{b<eakdov,ntofo11ow) $0.00 
10a Irrigation: lawn sprinkler.,._ fnslallation $159,240.00 
IOb Irrigmion: sprinklermaterial $130,JB6.00 
IOc In-ig1ltion: pump slation mslallation $75,789.62 
10d Imgatioo: -·pump-material $<:TJP,3.38 
11 OtleibiDe Package $60,000.00 
12 Seeding(Lavni) 14 acres@3600 ~ $S0,41JO.OO 
13 Seeding (Native Clrass) 1.S =@ 3800 - ss.100.00 

14 Shmdfne Proteetion $16.000.00 
1S Waterfr'ODics stationmslall by·Uleman Irrigation -(18,650.00) ($18,650.00) 

16 SWPPP!ans $68,080.00 
17 BioswaJe Basin (all-inclusive) SI 12,340.00 
18 -~-base filrpavmg. bacldillingpaving) $211,485.36 
19 Change order #-1 inc1ulting all 4 Items ureferenced in CQ/lli)l $15,000.00 

GRAND TOTALS SJ.,7S9,777:J4 

.,,,~' --·-· ·~·__,.__.__._, " 

AJA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGEE 

D I B 

WORK·COMPLETED 

FROM PREVIOUS 1111SPERIOD 
APPLJCA-TION 

(D+E) 

S174,000.00 $0.00 
S26,860c00 SOcOO 
$35,944;00 $0.00 

$135,436.00 $0;00 
$0.00 $0c00 
$0.00 $OJ)(} 

$0;00 $0.00 

$0.00 SOcOO 
$135,271.39 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 
S0.00 $65,640.00 
so.oo $1l4,793A4 
$0;00 $47,04200 
$0.00 $97,673.38 
$0.00 $0.00 
$0.00 So.00 
$Ct00 $0.00 

$0.00 S0.00 
$0.00 $0.00 

568,080;00 $0.00 

$84,255.00 $0.00 
$190,336.15 $0.00 
$13,300.00 $0.00 

7'" ......_ 

APPIJCATION NO: 4 
APPLICATIONDATE: 12/31/2018 

PERIOD TO: 
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 

F G H I 

MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE 
PRESENTLY COMPLETED (O+C) TOllNISJl 

STORED ANDSTORED (C-G) 

(NOTIN TODATE 

DORE) (D+E+F) 

$0.00 $174.000.00 !Oil% $0.00 
$0.00 l:;26.860.00 100% $0.00 

$0.00 $35,944.00 33% $73»873.40 
$0.00 $135.43"6.00 86% $21,704.58 
SO.OD so.oo 00/4 $5,208.00 
so,oo $0.00 0% $6,600.00 
$0.00 $0;00 0% $5,035.00 

$0,00 $0.00 0% $500.00 
SO.DO $135,271.39 46% $156,100.61 
$0.00 $0.00 0% $0.00 
SO.OD $65,640.00 41% $93,600.00 
$0.00 $114,793A4 ·~ $15,392.56 
$0.00 $47,04200 82% $10,097.62 
$0.00 $97~673,88 100% $0.00 
$0.00. .$0;()() 0% $60,000.00 
$0.00 $0c00 0% $50,400.00 
$0-;00 S0.00 0% $5,700.00 
$0;00 SC>OO 0% $16,,000-.00 

$0.00 $0;00 0% ($18.650.00) 
$0.00 $68,080.00 100% S0.00 
$0.00 $84.255.00 30% $28,085.00 
$0.00 $190,336.75 90% $21,1~61 
$0.00 $13,300.00 88.67% $1,700.00 

$0;00 $1,188,632.46 611% $552,49"38 

J 

RETAINAGE 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0c00 

($6.564.00) 
($11,479.00) 
($4,704.00) 
($9,767.00) 

$0.00 
SO.DO 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

($32,514.00) 
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